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Women / 3 / Middle-A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sasha Koriabine3036
Liberty

9.175 9.475 9.4509.525 37.625
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Pia Marie Calub3016
GymStars Stockton

9.625 9.000 9.3758.925 36.925
1 5 10 2T 2 

2 

Avery Rhodes3022
GymStars Stockton

8.925 9.325 9.1509.450 36.850
11T 2T 3 6 3 

3 

Dakota Goyert3032
Liberty

9.350 9.325 8.5259.575 36.775
4 2T 1 11 4 

4 

Giana Dacanay3017
GymStars Stockton

8.900 8.975 9.3259.400 36.600
13 6 4 4 5 

5 

Riana Dela Cruz3018
GymStars Stockton

9.400 8.525 9.2509.250 36.425
3 11T 6 5 6 

6 

Nicole Rodriguez3023
GymStars Stockton

9.450 8.200 9.3759.375 36.400
2 13 5 2T 7 

7 

Sierra Adair3047
Technique

9.025 9.175 8.9509.000 36.150
9 4 9 10 8 

8 

Isabella Chow3029
Liberty

9.050 8.750 9.0259.050 35.875
8 8 8 8 9 

9 

Audrey Cheng3002
American

9.125 8.525 9.0759.125 35.850
6 11T 7 7 10 

10 

Victoria Paulo3045
Rodina

9.075 8.650 9.0008.775 35.500
7 9T 12 9 11 

11 

Krista Mavy3050
Technique

9.000 8.650 8.2758.650 34.575
10 9T 13 12 12 

12 

Sierra Sun3009
American

8.925 7.950 8.1758.450 33.500
11T 14 14 13 13 

13 

Eliza Alday3015
GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.775 0.0008.900 26.425
14 7 11 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


